Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Team 6: John's Auto Body
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Tyler J. Krotz 67 158 5331 79 67.48 245 112 256 271 733 70 -2.52
Jimmie Greer Jr 153 72 6888 45 153.07 504 232 603 300 829 139 +14.07
Rich Hancock 160 65 9127 57 160.12 533 226 584 300 803 139 +21.12
Richard M. Serr 160 65 12481 78 160.01 560 207 553 274 763 157 +3.01
Allen S. Noltersmeier bk129 96 684 6 114.00 351 145 359 241 647

Tristan F. Ragland 146 79 6024 11 146.93 444 200 519 281 771 140 +6.93
Kelley L. Moes 158 67 3797 24 158.21 496 236 530 300 715 158 +0.21
John L. Krotz 177 48 10095 57 177.11 585 233 624 287 786 175 +2.11

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/07/23 5 703 716 668 2087 695 25 15 25 15 716 2087 1153 3398
2 09/14/23 3 715 681 744 2140 704 8% 31% 33% 467% 744 2140 1153 3398
3 09/21/23 2 748 674 660 2082 701 20 20 53% 66% 748 2140 1153 3398
4 09/28/23 12 679 674 695 2048 696 15 25 68% 91% 748 2140 1155 3428
5 10/05/23 17 674 712 688 2074 695 26 14 94%, 105% 748 2140 1165 3433
6 10/12/23 16 746 713 691 2150 698 10 30 104% 135% 748 2150 1177 3443
7 10/19/23 14 651 746 704 2101 699 11 29 115% 1647 748 2150 1194 3445
8 10/26/23 4 695 640 709 2044 696 15 25 130% 189% 748 2150 1194 3445
9 11/02/23 18 657 642 647 1946 691 3 37 133% 226% 748 2150 1194 3445
10 11/09/23 15 705 659 684 2048 690 19% 20% 153 247 748 2150 1194 3445
11 11/16/23 13 692 720 604 2016 688 13 27 13 27 748 2150 1194 3445
12 11/30/23 15 629 609 722 1960 686 12% 27 25% 54% 748 2150 1194 3445
13 12/07/23 1 680 718 695 2093 686 26 14 51% 68% 748 2150 1194 3445
14 12/14/23 7 751 800 836 2387 694 36% 3% 88 72 836 2387 1287 3740
15 01/04/24 9 708 613 771 2092 694 20% 19% 108% 91% 836 2387 1287 3740
16 01/11/24 11 749 745 638 2132 695 33 7 141% 98% 836 2387 1287 3740
17 01/18/24 10 753 709 869 2331 700 27 13 168% 111% 869 2387 1287 3740
18 01/25/24 8 670 706 636 2012 698 7% 32% 176 144 869 2387 1287 3740
19  02/01/24 5 680 783 774 2237 701 15 25 191 169 869 2387 1287 3740
20 02/08/24 4 827 712 733 2272 704 28 12 219 181 869 2387 1287 3740
21 02/15/24 3 816 682 749 2247 706 31 9 31 9 869 2387 1287 3740
22 02/22/24 2 812 716 781 2309 709 26 14 57 23 869 2387 1287 3740
23 02/29/24 12 628 595 689 1912 706 6 34 63 57 869 2387 1287 3740
24 03/07/24 17 740 731 672 2143 706 9 31 72 88 869 2387 1287 3740
25 03/14/24 16 783 708 769 2260 708 28% 11% 100% 99% 869 2387 1287 3740
26 03/21/24 14 840 733 729 2302 710 15 25 115% 1247 869 2387 1287 3740
27  03/28/24 4 741 713 735 2189 711 12 28 127" 1527 869 2387 1287 3740
28 04/04/24 18 681 700 791 2172 711 16 24 143% 176% 869 2387 1287 3740
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Tyler J. Krotz's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bké6 159 100 88 68 256 733 256 3 8533 - 0.00 = 8533 100 256 259 733
2 09/14/23 bkéé6 159 68 55 75 198 675 454 6 75.67 - 8533 = -9.67 100 256 259 733
3 09/21/23 bk66 0 0 0 454 6 75.67 - 75.67 = 0.00 100 256 259 733
4 09/28/23 bk66 159 63 83 64 210 687 664 9 73.78 - 7567 = -1.89 100 256 259 733
5 10/05/23 73 152 49 49 108 206 662 870 12 7250 - 7378 = -1.28 108 256 260 733
6 10/12/23 72 153 52 48 61 161 620 1031 15 68.73 - 7250 = -3.77 108 256 260 733
7 10/19/23 68 157 82 74 83 239 710 1270 18 70.56 - 68.73 = 1.82 108 256 260 733
8 10/26/23 70 155 60 77 73 210 675 1480 21 70.48 - 70.56 = -0.08 108 256 260 733
9 11/02/23 70 155 a55 40 74 169 634 1594 23 69.30 - 7048 = -1.17 108 256 260 733
10 11/09/23 69 156 75 46 57 178 646 1772 26 68.15 - 69.30 = -1.15 108 256 260 733
11 11/16/23 68 157 76 80 63 219 690 1991 29 68.66 - 68.15 = 0.50 108 256 260 733
12 11/30/23 68 157 a53 33 40 126 597 2064 31 66.58 - 68.66 = -2.07 108 256 260 733
13 12/07/23 66 159 78 47 66 191 668 2255 34 66.32 - 66.58 = -0.26 108 256 260 733
14 12/14/23 66 159 90 90 70 250 727 2505 37 6770 - 66.32 = 1.38 108 256 260 733
15 01/04/24 67 158 48 56 95 199 673 2704 40 67.60 - 67.70 = -0.10 108 256 260 733
16 01/11/24 67 158 76 64 69 209 683 2913 43 67.74 - 67.60 = 0.14 108 256 260 733
17 01/18/24 67 158 47 80 52 179 653 3092 46 67.22 - 6774 = -0.53 108 256 260 733
18  01/25/24 67 158 49 63 68 180 654 3272 49 66.78 - 67.22 = -0.44 108 256 260 733
19  02/01/24 66 159 51 54 69 174 651 3446 52 66.27 - 66.78 = -0.51 108 256 260 733
20 02/08/24 66 159 50 72 85 207 684 3653 55 66.42 - 66.27 = 0.15 108 256 260 733

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 66 159 110 46 52 208 685 3861 58 66.57 - 6642 = 0.15 110 256 269 733
22 02/22/24 66 159 50 56 91 197 674 4058 61 66.52 - 66.57 = -0.04 110 256 269 733
23 02/29/24 66 159 87 68 77 232 709 4290 64 67.03 - 66.52 = 0.51 110 256 269 733
24 03/07/24 67 158 60 64 66 190 664 4480 67 66.87 - 67.03 = -0.17 110 256 269 733
25 03/14/24 66 159 63 52 72 187 664 4667 70 66.67 - 66.87 = -0.19 110 256 269 733
26 03/21/24 66 159 78 112 41 231 708 4898 73 67.10 - 66.67 = 0.42 112 256 271 733
27  03/28/24 67 158 81 70 71 222 696 5120 76 6737 - 6710 = 0.27 112 256 271 733
28  04/04/24 67 158 64 73 74 211 685 5331 79 67.48 - 6737 = 0.11 112 256 271 733

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

75 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
25
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
68.28 64.44 69.78
High game of 112 onweek 26 High series of 256 onweek 1 High average of 85.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 33 onweek 12 Low series of 126 onweek 12 Low average of 66.27 after bowling week 19

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 110 onweek 21 Game #2: 112 onweek 26 Game #3: 108 onweek 5

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Average of your scores bowled that week
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Jimmie Greer's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 114 111 97 134 111 342 675 342 3 114.00 - 0.00 = 11400 134 342 245 675
2 09/14/23 114 0 0 0 342 3 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 134 342 245 675
3 09/21/23 114 111 108 127 155 390 723 732 6 122.00 - 114.00 = 8.00 155 390 266 723
4 09/28/23 122 0 0 0 732 6 122.00 - 122.00 = 0.00 155 390 266 723
5 10/05/23 122 103 169 145 150 464 773 1196 9 132.89 - 122.00 = 10.89 169 464 272 773
6 10/12/23 132 0 0 0 1196 9 132.89 - 132.89 = 0.00 169 464 272 773
7 10/19/23 132 93 122 193 164 479 758 1675 12 139.58 - 132.89 = 6.69 193 479 286 773
8 10/26/23 139 0 0 0 1675 12 139.58 - 139.58 = 0.00 193 479 286 773
9 11/02/23 139 86 165 131 129 425 683 2100 15 140.00 - 139.58 = 042 193 479 286 773
10 11/09/23 140 0 0 0 2100 15 140.00 - 140.00 = 0.00 193 479 286 773
11 11/16/23 140 85 107 149 103 359 614 2459 18 136.61 - 140.00 = -3.39 193 479 286 773
12 11/30/23 136 89 118 167 188 473 740 2932 21 139.62 - 136.61 = 3.01 193 479 286 773
13 12/07/23 139 0 0 0 2932 21 139.62 - 139.62 = 0.00 193 479 286 773
14 12/14/23 139 86 149 128 211 488 746 3420 24 14250 - 139.62 = 2.88 211 488 297 773
15 01/04/24 142 0 0 0 3420 24 142.50 - 142,50 = 0.00 211 488 297 773
16 01/11/24 142 83 132 172 140 444 693 3864 27 14311 - 14250 = 0.61 211 488 297 773
17 01/18/24 143 0 0 0 3864 27 143.11 - 14311 = 0.00 211 488 297 773
18 01/25/24 143 82 142 130 139 411 657 4275 30 142.50 - 14311 = -0.61 211 488 297 773
19 02/01/24 142 0 0 0 4275 30 142.50 - 142,50 = 0.00 211 488 297 773
20 02/08/24 142 83 197 190 131 518 767 4793 33 14524 - 14250 = 274 211 518 297 773

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 145 0 0 0 4793 33 14524 - 14524 = 0.00 211 518 297
22 02/22/24 145 80 196 126 156 478 718 5271 36 146.42 - 14524 = 1.17 211 518 297
23 02/29/24 146 0 0 0 5271 36 146.42 - 146.42 = 0.00 211 518 297
24 03/07/24 146 79 106 192 145 443 680 5714 39 146.51 - 146.42 = 0.10 211 518 297
25 03/14/24 146 0 0 0 5714 39 146.51 - 146.51 = 0.00 211 518 297
26 03/21/24 146 68 232 159 212 603 829 6317 42 150.40 - 146.51 = 3.89 232 603 300
27  03/28/24 150 0 0 0 6317 42 150.40 - 150.40 = 0.00 232 603 300
28  04/04/24 150 75 135 210 226 571 795 6888 45 163.07 - 15040 = 2.66 232 603 300

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 17 9 6 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 4 5 1 1 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

145.00 156.87 157.33
High game of 232 onweek 26 High series of 603 onweek 26 High average of 153.07 after bowling week 28
Low game of 97 onweek 1 Low series of 342 onweek 1 Low average of 114.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 232 onweek 26 Game #2: 210 onweek 28 Game #3: 226 onweek 28

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Richard D. Hancock's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk166 59 157 151 146 454 631 454 3 151.33 - 0.00 = 151.33 157 454 216 631
2 09/14/23 bk166 59 117 147 177 441 618 895 6 14917 - 151.33 = -2.17 177 454 236 631
3 09/21/23 bk166 59 173 117 118 408 585 1303 9 14478 - 14917 = -4.39 177 454 236 631
4 09/28/23 144 81 168 152 157 477 720 1780 12 148.33 - 14478 = 3.56 177 477 249 720
5 10/05/23 148 77 118 172 122 412 643 2192 15 146.13 - 148.33 = -2.20 177 477 249 720
6 10/12/23 146 0 0 0 2192 15 146.13 - 146.13 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
7 10/19/23 146 79 110 113 al131 354 591 2415 17 142.06 - 146.13 = -4.07 177 477 249 720
8 10/26/23 142 0 0 0 2415 17 142.06 - 142.06 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
9 11/02/23 142 83 111 111 194 2526 18 140.33 - 142.06 = -1.73 177 477 249 720
10 11/09/23 140 85 al25 al125 a125 375 630 2526 18 140.33 - 140.33 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
11 11/16/23 140 0 0 0 2526 18 140.33 - 140.33 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
12 11/30/23 140 0 0 0 2526 18 140.33 - 140.33 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
13 12/07/23 140 0 0 0 2526 18 140.33 - 140.33 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
14 12/14/23 140 0 0 0 2526 18 140.33 - 140.33 = 0.00 177 477 249 720
15 01/04/24 140 85 115 113 174 402 657 2928 21 139.43 - 140.33 = -0.90 177 477 259 720
16 01/11/24 139 86 150 158 133 441 699 3369 24 140.38 - 13943 = 0.95 177 477 259 720
17 01/18/24 140 85 155 174 226 555 799 3924 27 14533 - 14038 = 4.96 226 555 300 799
18 01/25/24 145 80 182 190 140 512 752 4436 30 147.87 - 14533 = 253 226 555 300 799
19 02/01/24 147 78 135 179 192 506 740 4942 33 149.76 - 147.87 = 1.89 226 555 300 799
20 02/08/24 149 76 168 156 161 485 713 5427 36 150.75 - 149.76 = 0.99 226 555 300 799

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 150 75 189 151 190 530 755 5957 39 162.74 - 150.75 = 1.99 226 555 300 799
22 02/22/24 152 73 190 204 190 584 803 6541 42 165.74 - 15274 = 299 226 584 300 803
23 02/29/24 155 70 159 171 161 491 701 7032 45 156.27 - 15574 = 0.53 226 584 300 803
24 03/07/24 156 69 224 166 169 559 766 7591 48 158.15 - 156.27 = 1.88 226 584 300 803
25 03/14/24 158 67 226 146 186 558 759 8149 51 159.78 - 158.15 = 1.64 226 584 300 803
26 03/21/24 159 66 150 152 171 473 671 8622 54 159.67 - 159.78 = -0.12 226 584 300 803
27  03/28/24 159 0 0 0 8622 54 159.67 - 159.67 = 0.00 226 584 300 803
28  04/04/24 159 66 189 155 161 505 703 9127 57 160.12 - 159.67 = 0.46 226 584 300 803

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

10 6 26 11 2 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
5 5 4 4

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

159.30 156.16 165.22
High game of 226 onweek 17 High series of 584 onweek 22 High average of 160.12 after bowling week 28
Low game of 110 onweek 7 Low seriesof 111 onweek 9 Low average of 139.43 after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226 onweek 25 Game #2: 204 onweek 22 Game #3: 226 onweek 17

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Richard M. Serr's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk164 61 183 139 135 457 640 457 3 152.33 - 0.00 = 15233 183 457 244 640
2 09/14/23 bk164 61 168 144 141 453 636 910 6 151.67 - 15233 = -0.67 183 457 244 640
3 09/21/23 bk164 61 144 156 132 432 615 1342 9 14911 - 151.67 = -2.56 183 457 244 640
4 09/28/23 149 76 154 164 183 501 729 1843 12 153.58 - 14911 = 447 183 501 259 729
5 10/05/23 153 72 181 191 152 524 740 2367 15 157.80 - 153.58 = 4.22 191 524 263 740
6 10/12/23 157 68 144 147 193 484 688 2851 18 158.39 - 157.80 = 0.59 193 524 263 740
7 10/19/23 158 67 170 152 139 461 662 3312 21 157.71 - 15839 = -0.67 193 524 263 740
8 10/26/23 157 0 0 0 3312 21 157.717 - 157.71 = 0.00 193 524 263 740
9 11/02/23 157 68 154 124 150 428 632 3740 24 155.83 - 157.71 = -1.88 193 524 263 740
10 11/09/23 155 70 175 204 174 553 763 4293 27 159.00 - 155.83 = 3.17 204 553 274 763
11 11/16/23 159 66 201 159 133 493 691 4786 30 159.53 - 159.00 = 0.53 204 553 274 763
12 11/30/23 159 66 158 132 207 497 695 5283 33 160.09 - 159.53 = 0.56 207 553 274 763
13 12/07/23 160 65 147 159 140 446 641 5729 36 159.14 - 160.09 = -0.95 207 553 274 763
14 12/14/23 159 66 168 174 195 537 735 6266 39 160.67 - 159.14 = 1.53 207 553 274 763
15 01/04/24 160 65 161 130 163 454 649 6720 42 160.00 - 160.67 = -0.67 207 553 274 763
16 01/11/24 160 65 166 194 119 479 674 7199 45 159.98 - 160.00 = -0.02 207 553 274 763
17 01/18/24 159 0 0 0 7199 45 159.98 - 159.98 = 0.00 207 553 274 763
18 01/25/24 159 66 194 178 178 550 748 7749 48 161.44 - 15998 = 1.46 207 553 274 763
19 02/01/24 161 64 160 198 181 539 731 8288 51 162.51 - 161.44 = 1.07 207 553 274 763
20 02/08/24 162 63 179 144 169 492 681 8780 54 162.59 - 162.51 = 0.08 207 553 274 763

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 162 63 157 170 158 485 674 9265 57 162.54 - 162.59 = -0.05 207 553 274 763
22 02/22/24 162 63 180 139 168 487 676 9752 60 162.53 - 162.54 -0.01 207 553 274 763
23 02/29/24 162 63 124 124 148 396 585 10148 63 161.08 - 162.53 -1.45 207 553 274 763
24 03/07/24 161 64 141 158 137 436 628 10584 66 160.36 - 161.08 -0.72 207 553 274 763
25 03/14/24 160 65 146 157 157 460 655 11044 69 160.06 - 160.36 -0.31 207 553 274 763

26 03/21/24 160 65 199 159 168 526 721 11570 72 160.69 - 160.06 = 0.64 207 553 274 763
27  03/28/24 160 65 126 164 166 456 651 12026 75 160.35 - 160.69 = -0.35 207 553 274 763
28  04/04/24 160 65 148 145 162 455 650 12481 78 160.01 - 16035 = -0.33 207 553 274 763

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 23 32 16 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 4 14 5 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

162.62 157.88 159.54
High game of 207 onweek 12 High series of 553 onweek 10 High average of 162.59 after bowling week 20
Low game of 119 onweek 16 Low series of 396 onweek 23 Low average of 149.11 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201 onweek 11 Game #2: 204 onweek 10 Game #3: 207 onweek 12

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Larry L. Lambrecht's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/21/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/28/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/05/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/12/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/19/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/26/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/02/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10 11/09/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

11 11/16/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/30/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/07/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/14/23 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 01/04/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/11/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 01/18/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
18  01/25/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19  02/01/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 02/08/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 02/22/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/29/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 03/07/24 bk163 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 03/14/24 bk163 62 135 186 136 457 643 457 3 152.33 - 0.00 = 152.33 186 457 248 643
26 03/21/24 bk163 62 181 151 137 469 655 926 6 154.33 - 15233 = 2.00 186 469 248 655
27  03/28/24 bk163 62 200 172 153 525 711 1451 9 161.22 - 15433 = 6.89 200 525 262 711
28  04/04/24 161 64 145 117 168 430 622 1881 12 156.75 - 161.22 = -4.47 200 525 262 711

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 4 4 2 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

165.25 156.50 148.50
High game of 200 onweek 27 High series of 525 onweek 27 High average of 161.22 after bowling week 27
Low game of 117 onweek 28 Low series of 430 onweek 28 Low average of 152.33 after bowling week 25

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 200 onweek 27 Game #2: 186 onweek 25 Game #3: 168 onweek 28

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Allen S. Noltersmeier's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0

2 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

3 09/21/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

4 09/28/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

5 10/05/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

6 10/12/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

7 10/19/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

8 10/26/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

9 11/02/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/09/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

11 11/16/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

12 11/30/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

13 12/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

14 12/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

15 01/04/24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

16 01/11/24 bk129 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 0.00 0 0

17  01/18/24 bk129 96 133 109 83 325 613 325 3 108.33 - 0.00 = 108.33 133 325 229 613
18 01/25/24 bk129 96 103 145 111 359 647 684 6 114.00 - 108.33 = 5.67 145 359 241 647
19 02/01/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 11400 - 11400 = 0.00 145 359 241 647
20  02/08/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241 647

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
22 02/22/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
23 02/29/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
24 03/07/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 11400 = 0.00 145 359 241
25 03/14/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
26 03/21/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
27  03/28/24 bk129 0 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241
28  04/04/24 bk129 96 0 0 684 6 114.00 - 114.00 = 0.00 145 359 241

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2
Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3
118.00 127.00 97.00
High game of 145 onweek 18 High series of 359 onweek 18 High average of 114.00 after bowling week 18
Low game of 83 onweek 17 Low series of 325 onweek 17 Low average of 108.33 after bowling week 17

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 133 onweek 17 Game #2: 145 onweek 18 Game #3: 111 onweek 18

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Tristan F. Ragland's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/21/23 124 101 166 108 100 374 677 374 3 124.67 - 0.00 = 12467 166 374 267 677
4 09/28/23 124 101 135 117 126 378 681 752 6 12533 - 12467 = 0.67 166 378 267 681
5 10/05/23 125 0 0 0 752 6 12533 - 12533 = 0.00 166 378 267 681
6 10/12/23 125 100 153 181 108 442 742 1194 9 132.67 - 12533 = 7.33 181 442 281 742
7 10/19/23 132 0 0 0 1194 9 132.67 - 132.67 = 0.00 181 442 281 742
8 10/26/23 132 93 143 127 177 447 726 1641 12 136.75 - 132.67 = 4.08 181 447 281 742
9 11/02/23 136 0 176 163 339 517 1980 14 14143 - 136.75 = 4.68 181 447 281 742
10 11/09/23 141 84 153 131 159 443 695 2423 17 14253 - 14143 = 1.10 181 447 281 742
11 11/16/23 142 83 133 155 123 411 660 2834 20 141.70 - 14253 = -0.83 181 447 281 742
12 11/30/23 141 84 114 141 120 375 627 3209 23 139.52 - 141.70 = -2.18 181 447 281 742
13 12/07/23 139 86 125 137 148 410 668 3619 26 139.19 - 139.52 = -0.33 181 447 281 742
14 12/14/23 139 86 167 175 146 488 746 4107 29 141.62 - 13919 = 243 181 488 281 746
15 01/04/24 141 0 0 0 4107 29 141.62 - 141.62 = 0.00 181 488 281 746
16 01/11/24 141 0 0 0 4107 29 141.62 - 141.62 = 0.00 181 488 281 746
17 01/18/24 141 0 0 0 4107 29 141.62 - 14162 = 0.00 181 488 281 746
18 01/25/24 141 0 0 0 4107 29 141.62 - 14162 = 0.00 181 488 281 746
19 02/01/24 141 84 165 172 182 519 771 4626 32 14456 - 141.62 = 294 182 519 281 771
20 02/08/24 144 0 0 0 4626 32 144.56 - 14456 = 0.00 182 519 281 771

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 144 81 157 132 167 456 699 5082 35 14520 - 14456 = 0.64 182 519 281 771
22 02/22/24 145 0 0 0 5082 35 14520 - 14520 = 0.00 182 519 281 771
23 02/29/24 145 80 138 113 184 435 675 5517 38 14518 - 14520 = -0.02 184 519 281 771
24 03/07/24 145 0 0 0 5517 38 145.18 - 14518 = 0.00 184 519 281 771
25 03/14/24 145 0 0 0 5517 38 14518 - 14518 = 0.00 184 519 281 771
26 03/21/24 145 0 0 0 5517 38 14518 - 14518 = 0.00 184 519 281 771
27  03/28/24 145 80 164 143 200 507 747 6024 41 146.93 - 14518 = 174 200 519 281 771
28  04/04/24 146 79 0 0 6024 41 146.93 - 14693 = 0.00 200 519 281 771

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

8 14 12 6 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 6 2 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

147.15 143.43 150.21
High game of 200 onweek 27 High series of 519 onweek 19 High average of 146.93 after bowling week 27
Low game of 100 onweek 3 Low series of 339 onweek 9 Low average of 124.67 after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 167 onweek 14 Game #2: 181 onweek 6 Game #3: 200 onweek 27

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

Kelley L. Moes's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk168 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/14/23 bk168 57 155 136 173 464 635 464 3 154.67 - 0.00 = 154.67 173 464 230 635
3 09/21/23 bk168 0 0 0 464 3 154.67 - 154.67 = 0.00 173 464 230 635
4 09/28/23 bk168 0 0 0 464 3 154.67 - 154.67 = 0.00 173 464 230 635
5 10/05/23 bk168 0 0 0 464 3 154.67 - 154.67 = 0.00 173 464 230 635
6 10/12/23 bk168 57 201 185 144 530 701 994 6 165.67 - 154.67 = 11.00 201 530 258 701
7 10/19/23 bk168 0 0 0 994 6 165.67 - 165.67 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
8 10/26/23 bk168 57 143 151 162 456 627 1450 9 161.11 - 165.67 = -4.56 201 530 258 701
9 11/02/23 161 0 0 0 1450 9 161.11 - 161.11 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
10 11/09/23 161 0 0 0 1450 9 161.11 - 161.11 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
11 11/16/23 161 0 0 0 1450 9 161.11 - 161.11 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
12 11/30/23 161 0 0 0 1450 9 161.11 - 161.11 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
13 12/07/23 161 64 151 177 160 488 680 1938 12 161.50 - 161.11 = 0.39 201 530 258 701
14 12/14/23 161 0 0 0 1938 12 161.50 - 161.50 = 0.00 201 530 258 701
15 01/04/24 161 64 236 151 136 523 715 2461 15 164.07 - 161.50 = 2.57 236 530 300 715
16 01/11/24 164 0 0 0 2461 15 164.07 - 164.07 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
17 01/18/24 164 0 0 0 2461 15 164.07 - 164.07 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
18 01/25/24 164 0 0 0 2461 15 164.07 - 164.07 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
19 02/01/24 164 61 169 180 150 499 682 2960 18 164.44 - 164.07 = 0.38 236 530 300 715
20 02/08/24 164 0 0 0 2960 18 164.44 - 16444 = 0.00 236 530 300 715

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 164 0 0 0 2960 18 164.44 - 16444 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
22 02/22/24 164 0 0 0 2960 18 164.44 - 16444 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
23 02/29/24 164 61 120 119 119 358 541 3318 21 158.00 - 164.44 = -6.44 236 530 300 715
24 03/07/24 158 0 0 0 3318 21 158.00 - 158.00 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
25 03/14/24 158 0 0 0 3318 21 158.00 - 158.00 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
26 03/21/24 158 0 0 0 3318 21 158.00 - 158.00 = 0.00 236 530 300 715
27  03/28/24 158 67 170 164 145 479 680 3797 24 168.21 - 158.00 = 0.21 236 530 300 715
28  04/04/24 158 67 0 0 3797 24 158.21 - 158.21 = 0.00 236 530 300 715

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 5 11 3 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 2

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

168.13 157.88 148.63
High game of 236 onweek 15 High series of 530 onweek 6 High average of 165.67 after bowling week 6
Low game of 119 onweek 23 Low series of 358 onweek 23 Low average of 154.67 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 236 onweek 15 Game #2: 185 onweek 6 Game #3: 173 onweek 2

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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Service 2023-24

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32

John L. Krotz's Bowling Record - Team 6: John's Auto Body

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/07/23 bk178 47 166 204 208 578 719 578 3 192.67 - 0.00 = 19267 208 578 255 719
2 09/14/23 bk178 47 207 199 178 584 725 1162 6 193.67 - 192.67 = 1.00 208 584 255 725
3 09/21/23 bk178 47 157 166 155 478 619 1640 9 18222 - 193.67 = -11.44 208 584 255 725
4 09/28/23 182 43 159 158 165 482 611 2122 12 176.83 - 18222 = -539 208 584 255 725
5 10/05/23 176 49 157 155 156 468 615 2590 15 172.67 - 176.83 = -4.17 208 584 255 725
6 10/12/23 172 53 196 152 185 533 692 3123 18 173.50 - 172.67 = 0.83 208 584 255 725
7 10/19/23 173 52 167 214 187 568 724 3691 21 17576 - 173,50 = 2.26 214 584 266 725
8 10/26/23 175 50 194 141 160 495 645 4186 24 17442 - 17576 = -1.35 214 584 266 725
9 11/02/23 174 51 172 171 131 474 627 4660 27 172.59 - 17442 = -1.82 214 584 266 725
10 11/09/23 172 53 177 153 169 499 658 5159 30 17197 - 17259 = -0.63 214 584 266 725
11 11/16/23 171 54 175 177 182 534 696 5693 33 172.52 - 171.97 = 0.55 214 584 266 725
12 11/30/23 172 53 186 136 167 489 648 6182 36 17172 - 17252 = -0.79 214 584 266 725
13 12/07/23 171 0 0 0 6182 36 171.72 - 17172 = 0.00 214 584 266 725
14 12/14/23 171 54 177 233 214 624 786 6806 39 17451 - 171.72 = 279 233 624 287 786
15 01/04/24 174 51 148 163 203 514 667 7320 42 17429 - 17451 = -0.23 233 624 287 786
16 01/11/24 174 51 225 157 177 559 712 7879 45 175.09 - 17429 = 0.80 233 624 287 786
17 01/18/24 175 0 0 0 7879 45 175.09 - 175.09 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
18 01/25/24 175 0 0 0 7879 45 175.09 - 175.09 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
19 02/01/24 175 0 0 0 7879 45 175.09 - 175.09 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
20 02/08/24 175 50 233 150 187 570 720 8449 48 176.02 - 175.09 = 0.93 233 624 287 786

End of 2nd split

21 02/15/24 176 49 203 183 182 568 715 9017 51 176.80 - 176.02 = 0.78 233 624 287 786
22 02/22/24 176 49 196 191 176 563 710 9580 54 177.41 - 176.80 = 0.60 233 624 287 786
23 02/29/24 177 0 0 0 9580 54 177.41 - 177.41 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
24 03/07/24 177 48 209 151 155 515 659 10095 57 1771 - 177.41 = -0.30 233 624 287 786
25 03/14/24 177 0 0 0 10095 57 17711 - 17711 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
26 03/21/24 177 0 0 0 10095 57 17711 - 17711 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
27  03/28/24 177 0 0 0 10095 57 17711 - 17711 = 0.00 233 624 287 786
28  04/04/24 177 48 0 0 10095 57 17711 - 17711 = 0.00 233 624 287 786

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 23 19 8 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
7 4 7 1

Avgof Game1 Avgof Game2 Avg of Game 3

184.42 171.26 175.63
High game of 233 onweek 14 High series of 624 onweek 14 High average of 193.67 after bowling week 2
Low game of 131 onweek 9 Low series of 468 onweek 5 Low average of 171.72 after bowling week 12

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233 onweek 20 Game #2: 233 onweek 14 Game #3: 214 onweek 14

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.05 licensed to lvan Stones



Service 2023-24

Thursday 6:30 pm Lanes 1-18

Note: This report includes information through April 4 which is Week 28 of 32
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